
U
n

iq
u

e P
arts

www.alliancelaundry.com

Washer-Extractor
Cabinet Freestanding

Refer to Page 3 for Model Numbers

Part No. D1532
October 2013





D1532 1© Copyright, Alliance Laundry Systems LLC – DO NOT COPY or TRANSMIT

© Copyright 2013, Alliance Laundry Systems LLC

All rights reserved.  No part of the contents of this book may be reproduced or transmitted in any form or by any 
means without the expressed written consent of the publisher.

Table of Contents

Title Page

Parts Ordering Information........................................................................................................................................ 2
Serial Plate Location ................................................................................................................................................. 2
Model Identification ................................................................................................................................................... 3
Refer to Parts Manual D1359 and Unique Parts List D1341 for All Other Parts Information .................................... 4
Parts Index................................................................................................................................................................ 5



2 D1532© Copyright, Alliance Laundry Systems LLC – DO NOT COPY or TRANSMIT

Parts Ordering Information
If literature or replacement parts are required, con-
tact the source from whom the machine was pur-
chased or contact Alliance Laundry Systems at
(920) 748-3950 for the name and address of the
nearest authorized parts distributor.

For technical assistance, call either of the num-
bers listed below:

(920) 748-3121     Ripon, Wisconsin

+32 56 41 20 54    Wevelgem, Belgium

Serial Plate Location
When calling or writing about your product, be
sure to mention model and serial numbers. Model
and serial numbers are located on serial plate(s).



D1532 3© Copyright, Alliance Laundry Systems LLC – DO NOT COPY or TRANSMIT

Model Identification
Information in this manual is applicable to these washer-extractor models:

CXY035X
CXY035Z

HXA135B
HXA165B
HXA165P
HXA195B
HXA195P
HXY030B
HXY035B
HXY035P
HXY045B
HXY045P

IXA135C
IXA135X
IXA135Y
IXA135Z
IXA165C
IXA165X
IXA165Y
IXA165Z
IXA195C
IXA195X
IXA195Y
IXA195Z
IXY030C
IXY030X
IXY030Y
IXY030Z
IXY035C
IXY035X
IXY035Y
IXY035Z
IXY045C
IXY045X
IXY045Y
IXY045Z

SXA135P
SXA165B
SXA165P
SXA195B
SXA195P
SXY030B
SXY035B
SXY035P
SXY045B
SXY045P

UXA165P
UXY035P



4 D1532© Copyright, Alliance Laundry Systems LLC – DO NOT COPY or TRANSMIT

Refer to Parts Manual D1359 and Unique Parts List D1341 
for All Other Parts Information

PART NO. DESCRIPTION COMMENTS

B12543901 Check Valve

B8498901 Fill Hose



D1532 5© Copyright, Alliance Laundry Systems LLC – DO NOT COPY or TRANSMIT

N/A items do not appear in index.

Parts Index

C
Check Valve

B12543901................................................................ 4

F
Fill Hose

B8498901.................................................................. 4



Notes

6 D1532© Copyright, Alliance Laundry Systems LLC – DO NOT COPY or TRANSMIT


	Cover
	Model Identification
	Table of Contents
	Parts Ordering Information
	Serial Plate Location
	Refer to Parts Manual D1359 and Unique Parts List D1341 for All Other Parts Information

	Parts Index

