Washer-Extractor

Cabinet Freestanding Refer to Page 3 for Model Numbers



www.alliancelaundry.com

Part No. D1532 October 2013

Table of Contents

Title Page Parts Ordering Information 2 Serial Plate Location 2 Model Identification 3 Refer to Parts Manual D1359 and Unique Parts List D1341 for All Other Parts Information 4 Parts Index 5

© Copyright 2013, Alliance Laundry Systems LLC

All rights reserved. No part of the contents of this book may be reproduced or transmitted in any form or by any means without the expressed written consent of the publisher.

Parts Ordering Information

If literature or replacement parts are required, contact the source from whom the machine was purchased or contact Alliance Laundry Systems at (920) 748-3950 for the name and address of the nearest authorized parts distributor. For technical assistance, call either of the numbers listed below:

(920) 748-3121 Ripon, Wisconsin +32 56 41 20 54 Wevelgem, Belgium

Serial Plate Location

When calling or writing about your product, be sure to mention model and serial numbers. Model and serial numbers are located on serial plate(s).

Model Identification

Information in this manual is applicable to these washer-extractor models:

CXY035X CXY035Z	HXA135B HXA165B HXA165P HXA195B HXA195P HXY030B HXY035B HXY035P	IXA135C IXA135X IXA135Y IXA135Z IXA165C IXA165X IXA165Y IXA165Y IXA165Z	SXA135P SXA165B SXA165P SXA195B SXA195P SXY030B SXY035B SXY035P	UXA165P UXY035P
	HXY045B HXY045P	IXA195C IXA195X	SXY045B SXY045P	
		IXA195Y	0/10-01	
		IXA195Z		
		IXY030C		
		IXY030X		
		IXY030Y		
		IXY030Z		
		IXY035C		
		IXY035X		
		IXY035Y		
		IXY035Z		
		IXY045C		
		IXY045X		
		IXY045Y IXY045Z		
		1/10452		

Refer to Parts Manual D1359 and Unique Parts List D1341 for All Other Parts Information

PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	COMMENTS
 B12543901	Check Valve	
B8498901	Fill Hose	

Parts Index

С

Check Valve B12543901......4

F

Fill Ho	ose	
	B8498901	4

Notes